### **DONATION FORM**

SEP 1 4 2018

SUPE	PALESTINE I.S.D. RINTENDENT'S OFFIC
On behalf of (campus/department), I am asking the acceptance of the following items, which are being donated by:	at you approve the
Donorname First United Methodist	Church
Address 422 S. Magnolia St.	2
Palestine, To 7501	
Date 9-13-18	
Item(s) Donated Value	
back packs  partis  Pry enase morkers  Caryons	6012
Purpose of the donation (specific use, if any): 9 back to	community
Signature of Donor Date  Darbara Dutton	13/18
Campus/Department Administrator Signature  Date  Superintendent Signature  Date	4/2018

**DONATION FORM** 

SEP 1 3 2018

	SUPERINTENDERTS OF TO
On behalf of Campus/department), I am as acceptance of the following items, which are being donated by:	
Donor name TC & Nitaudanson Family	druestment, LTD
Address Cliff Johnson	
1293 ACR 419	
Date 9-12-18 Pallotine DF 7580	
Item(s) Donated  CL# 1442 #/	000.00
Purpose of the donation (specific use, if any):  Migation @ Wildcat Golf	Course
Signature of Donor	Date
Campus/Department Administrator Signature	Date 9   13   20 18
Superintendent Signature	Date

SEP 1 3 2018

### **DONATION FORM**

On behalf of Southside Flement (Campus/department), I am asking that you approve the acceptance of the following items, which are being donated by:
Donor name 1st United Methodist Church
Address 422 S. Magnotia St Palestine, Tx
Date 9-10-19
Item(s) Donated Value
Purpose of the donation (specific use, if any): School Supplies for Needy Students.
Superintendent Signature  Date  Date  9/11/18  Date  1/13/2018  Date

# These school supplies are given with love To Southside School

By members of

First United Methodist Church, Palestine, Texas 422 South Magnolia Street, Palestine, Texas 75801 903-729-6205 We boldly share God's grace through faithful witness, sacrificial service and powerful worship. We pray that your students and teachers will be blessed By using these items.

### **DONATION FORM**

# RECEIVED

SEP 1 3 2018

On behalf of acceptance of the	following items, which are being donated by:	sking that you approve the LS.D. SUPERINT ENDENT'S OFFICI	
Donor name	Willow Creek Chiropractic W	ellness	
Address	Scite C Palestia, TX 75801		
	Suite C Palestine, TX 75801		
Date	9.11.18		
	Item(s) Donated Value		
	School Supplies 1550+	~~	
		<del></del>	
		<del>-</del>	
Purpose of the donation (specific use, if any): Helping out local Schools  4 Students!			
Signature of Dono	Our S	9.11.18 Date	
Campus/Departme	epit Agministrator Signature	9/11/18 Date	
Superintendent Signature	gnature	9 13/201 <del>9</del> Date	

### **DONATION FORM**

SEP 1 3 2018

PALESTINE I.S.D. SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE Valestiae High School (campus/department), i am asking that you approve the Harris Brilding Co. Donor name 1003 M. Mallard Address Date Item(s) Donated Value check # 2478 250.00 Purpose of the donation (specific use, if any): <u>Sanation</u> to PHS's Fishing. Learn. To be used for entry, year of supplies). Signature of Donor Date ministrator Signatore

Superintendent Signature

### **DONATION FORM**

SEP 1 3 2018

	lestine High School (campu	S	UPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE
On behalf of Ya	following items, which are being do	s/department), I am asking t nated by:	that you approve the
Donor name	Dr. R. Coleman Gray	<b>1</b>	
Address	2114 Hwy 155 Palestine, TX 75803		
Date	<u>Sept. 10, 2018</u>		
	Item(s) Donated	Value	
	_ Check # 5828	250.00	
Purpose of the don	ation (specific use, if any):	nation to P.	45 5 Lishina
Jeans o	action (specific use, if any): No	entry fees 4	supplies.
Signature of Donor		Date	
Camplus/Departme	Administrator/Signature	Date	9-11-15
yason	Marshall	9	13/2018
Superintendent Sig	nature	Date	

SEP 1 3 2018

### **DONATION FORM**

Pa	lestine ISD	SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE
On behalf of Speaceptance of the	cal Education Dept (car following items, which are being	mpus/department), I am asking that you approve the
Donor name	Big T's Buddie	s Autism Support Network and Golden Circle Special Needs Association
Address	P.O. Box 428	and Golden Circle Special Needs Association
	Fairfield, Tx.75	
Date	Sept. 4,2018	•:
	Item(s) Donated	Value
	check#1125	<b>*</b> 833.33
Purnose of the dor	nation (enecitic use if any):	to benefit the Life SKills classes
ruipose of the doi	ladon (specific use, if any).	CE DEMERIT THE RIJE STAIRS CHASSES
Signature of Dono	r	Date
Dal	tel	9-12-118
Campus/Departme	ent Administrator Signature	Date
Streetintendent Sid	Instire	9/13/2018





### August 2018

Dear School District,

On behalf of Big T's Buddies Autism Support Network, together with Golden Circle Special Needs Association, we would like to present your district with this donation to benefit your <u>LIFE SKILLS</u> classes.

Each year, Golden Circle Special Needs Association, a 501(c)3 non-profit organization, hosts an event to raise money for special needs children in a five-county area.

Big T's Buddies Autism Support Network, also a 501(c)3 non-profit, distributes the funds to school districts in Freestone, Limestone, Leon, Anderson, and Navarro Counties.

This year, our efforts have allowed us to donate a total of \$25,000 to area schools, and \$5,000 to Camp of the Rising Sun (A Camp in Navarro Co. for special needs kids); and we couldn't be more proud!

Thank you for all you do for these special students. Keep up the great work!

Sincerely,

Big T's Buddies Autism Support Network Golden Circle Special Needs Association

SEP 1 2 2018

### **DONATION FORM**

· ·	lestine High school (car collowing items, which are being	mpus/department), I am as g donated by:	king that you approve the
Donor name	Little Mexico		
Address	PO BOX 1936		
	Palestine, Tx 75802	$\boldsymbol{\nu}$	
Date	8-14-18		
	Item(s) Donated	Value	
	check # 72385	250.00	-
			- -
			- -
Purpose of the don:	ation (specific use, if any):	Donation to	PHS Fishing
Club y	ation (specific use, if any): for lutry fees	4 supplies	0.
Signature of Donor			Date
Son	Kenny		8-20-18
Campus/Departmen	nt Administrator Signature		Date
Juson	Mohall		9/13/2018
Superintendent Sig	nawe		Date

### **DONATION FORM**

SEP 1 2 2018

On behalf of Pall acceptance of the fo	estive High School ( ollowing items, which are bo	campus/department), I am as	king that you approve the
Donor name	Boral Concrete	Preducts	
Address	2088 FM 949		
	alleyton, TX 75	3 935	
Date	8-17-18		
	Item(s) Donated	Value	
	check #096642	250,00	
			•
			•
			• •
Purpose of the dona	ation (specific use, if any):_	Donated to Px	45 Dishing
Club for	entry, fees	Donated to Px of supplies).	
-			
Signature of Donor			Date
San	len		8-20-18
Campus/Departmen	nt Administrator Signature		Date
Yason	Marshall		9/13/2018
Superintendent Sign	nature		Date

### **DONATION FORM**

SEP 1 2 2018

PALESTINE I.S.D. SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE On behalf of Valence (campus/department), I am asking that you approve the acceptance of the following items, which are being donated by: Voltage Vapor Shop Donor name PO BOX 812 **Address** Palestine, Tx 75802 8-14-18 Date Item(s) Donated Value check # 4073 250.00 Purpose of the donation (specific use, if any): Stration to PHS Lishing Club-for latry fees + supplies. Signature of Donor Date Campus/Department Administrator Signature

Superintendent Signature